KERRY

VICK AR

C entre

Swartout Hall
Hourly Rate - Regular
Daily Rate - Regular
Hourly Rate - Non Profit
Daily Rate - Non profit
Weekend Pkg (Fri 2 pm - Sun 2 pm)
Adult Sport Hourly Rate
Youth Sport Hourly Rate
Birthday Party Hourly Rate
Swartout Hall A or B (1/2 gym)

Hourly Rate - Regular

Daily Rate - Regular

Weekend Pkg (Fri 2 pm - Sun 2 pm)
Hourly Rate - Non Profit

Daily Rate - Non Profit

Adult Sport Hourly Rate

Youth Sport Hourly Rate

Birthday Party Hourly Rate

Affinity Credit Meeting Room
Hourly Rate - Regular

Daily Rate - Regular

Hourly Rate - Youth/Non profit
Daily Rate - Youth/Non profit

Rate Schedule
as of February 13, 2023

$126.50
$1,111.00
$92.40
5$825.00
$2,021.80
$77.00
$55.00
$59.40

$76.45
$742.50
$1,661.00
$57.20
$555.50
$53.90
$42.90
$42.90

$48.40
$291.50
$36.30
$217.50

Affinity Credit Meeting Room 1 or room 2

Hourly Rate - Regular

Daily Rate - Regular

Hourly Rate - Youth/Non profit
Daily Rate - Youth/Non profit

Bourgault Board Room
Hourly Rate - Regular

Daily Rate - Regular

Hourly Rate - Youth/Non profit
Daily Rate - Youth/Non profit

Wet Craft Room / Dry Craft Room
Hourly Rate - Regular

Daily Rate - Regular

Hourly Rate - Youth/Non profit

Daily Rate - Youth/Non profit

Cancellations 15 days prior — NO charge
Cancel between 15 days & 48 hours - $25
Cancel less than 48 hours - $full cost

$33.00
$242.00
5$24.20
$181.50

$33.00
$231.00
5$24.20
$165.00

$29.70
$222.20
5$24.20
$166.10

|CJVR Performing Arts Theatre: Regular Rates
(dressing rooms & Greenland room included in rental)

Daily (Banquet Style) $913.00
Daily (Theatre Style) $781.00
Weekend Package (Fri 2 pm - Sun 2 pm $1,802.00
Hourly Rate $155.10
Stage Only - per hour $72.60
CJVR Performing Arts Theatre: Non Profit

Daily (Banquet Style) 5684.75
Daily (Theatre Style) 5$585.20
Weekend Package Fri 6 pm - Sun 6 pm 5$1,353.00
Hourly $115.50
Stage Only - per hour 554.45
CJVR Performing Arts Theatre: School

Daily (Banquet Style) $499.40
Daily (Theatre Style) $401.50
Hourly $73.70
Stage Only - per hour $41.80
Rotary Atrium

Per function $118.80
Other Fees & Charges

Coffee (per cup) $1.10
Corkage (per person) $3.58
Table Cloths (per cloth) $8.25
Napkins (per napkin) $1.10
Laptop $29.70
A/V Equipment Rental (projector) $37.13
Theatre Technicians (per hour/person) - Invoiced to rente $60.50
Event Set Up Time (evening before: 6:00 pm - 11:00 pm) $247.50
Historic Post Office

For Bookings please call 306-752-7906

1/2 day Rental $220.00
Full day Rental $330.00

All prices are plus GST
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