

Rate Schedule

as of February 13, 2023

Swartout Hall	
Hourly Rate - Regular	\$126.50
Daily Rate - Regular	\$1,111.00
Hourly Rate - Non Profit	\$92.40
Daily Rate - Non profit	\$825.00
Weekend Pkg (Fri 2 pm - Sun 2 pm)	\$2,021.80
Adult Sport Hourly Rate	\$77.00
Youth Sport Hourly Rate	\$55.00
Birthday Party Hourly Rate	\$59.40
Swartout Hall A or B (1/2 gym)	
Hourly Rate - Regular	\$76.45
Daily Rate - Regular	\$742.50
Weekend Pkg (Fri 2 pm - Sun 2 pm)	\$1,661.00
Hourly Rate - Non Profit	\$57.20
Daily Rate - Non Profit	\$555.50
Adult Sport Hourly Rate	\$53.90
Youth Sport Hourly Rate	\$42.90
Birthday Party Hourly Rate	\$42.90
Affinity Credit Meeting Room	
Hourly Rate - Regular	\$48.40
Daily Rate - Regular	\$291.50
Hourly Rate - Youth/Non profit	\$36.30
Daily Rate - Youth/Non profit	\$217.50
Affinity Credit Meeting Room 1 or	room 2
Hourly Rate - Regular	\$33.00
Daily Rate - Regular	\$242.00
Hourly Rate - Youth/Non profit	\$24.20
Daily Rate - Youth/Non profit	\$181.50
Bourgault Board Room	
Hourly Rate - Regular	\$33.00
Daily Rate - Regular	\$231.00
Hourly Rate - Youth/Non profit	\$24.20
Daily Rate - Youth/Non profit	\$165.00
Wet Craft Room / Dry Craft Room	
Hourly Rate - Regular	\$29.70
Daily Rate - Regular	\$222.20
Hourly Rate - Youth/Non profit	\$24.20
Daily Rate - Youth/Non profit	\$166.10

CJVR Performing Arts Theatre: Regular Rates	
dressing rooms & Greenland room included in rental)	
Daily (Banquet Style)	\$913.00
Daily (Theatre Style)	\$781.00
Weekend Package (Fri 2 pm - Sun 2 pm	\$1,802.00
Hourly Rate	\$155.10
Stage Only - per hour	\$72.60
CJVR Performing Arts Theatre: Non Profit	
Daily (Banquet Style)	\$684.75
Daily (Theatre Style)	\$585.20
Weekend Package Fri 6 pm - Sun 6 pm	\$1,353.00
Hourly	\$115.50
Stage Only - per hour	\$54.45
CJVR Performing Arts Theatre: School	
Daily (Banquet Style)	\$499.40
Daily (Theatre Style)	\$401.50
Hourly	\$73.70
Stage Only - per hour	\$41.80
Rotary Atrium	
Per function	\$118.80
Other Fees & Charges	
Coffee (per cup)	\$1.10
Corkage (per person)	\$3.58
Table Cloths (per cloth)	\$8.25
Napkins (per napkin)	\$1.10
Laptop	\$29.70
A/V Equipment Rental (projector)	\$37.13
Theatre Technicians (per hour/person) - Invoiced to rente	\$60.50
Event Set Up Time (evening before: 6:00 pm - 11:00 pm)	\$247.50
Historic Post Office	
For Bookings please call 306-752-7906	
1/2 day Rental	\$220.00
Full day Rental	\$330.00

All prices are plus GST

Cancellations 15 days prior – NO charge Cancel between 15 days & 48 hours - \$25 Cancel less than 48 hours - \$full cost